
Daman Investments

Wealth Management Products
Fee Schedule



Section 1:

Section 2:

Key points to consider from the provided notice:

a. This document outlines pricing details for specific products and services offered by Daman 
Investments. 

b. Daman Investments may apply transaction fees, charges, or earn commissions on certain 
transactions, and additional fees may be imposed for services requiring exceptional handling.

c. Transactions related to specific investment types might have differentiated pricing from what is 
outlined in this document. We will notify you if the pricing for any transaction or investment is not 
within the ranges outlined in this document.

d. VAT will be charged separately and is not included in this schedule.
e. All fees and charges are subject to change at any time with notice to the Customer. The same will 

be reflected on our website daman.ae
If you have any inquiry, please contact your Relationship Manager.

1

    

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Wealth Management Products Fees Schedule

Concerto IS 
Daman 
MENA Fund

Daman UAE 
IPO Fund

Performance Fee

Up to a maximum 
of 20%

Up to a maximum 
of 2%

4% for Class R 
(Deferred sales fee)

Up to a maximum 
of 15%

Up to a maximum 
of 1.5%

Up to a maximum 
of 3%

Management Fee Subscription Fee Redemption Fee

Mutual Funds (3rd party)

Mutual
Fund
Funds
(in house)

Nil

Up to a maximum of 4% 
for Class R (Exit fee; based 
on unamortized deferred 
sales fee); Up to a 
maximum of 4% for Class S 
if redeemed within 3 years 
of subscription (Exit fee)

NilThe investment company may 
charge a performance fee and 
this will be defined in the 
fund prospectus and 
factsheet where applicable.
Please note that Daman 
Investments may receive a 
proportion of the 
performance fee from the 
fund management company. 
More details on this fee can 
be provided to the client 
upon request.

This fee is charged by 
the fund manager and is 
defined in the 
prospectus and 
factsheet of the fund. 
Please note that Daman 
Investments may 
receive a proportion of 
the management fee 
from the fund 
management company. 
More details on this fee 
can be provided to the 
client upon request.

Maximum subscription 
fees will be as per the 
fund prospectus and/or 
factsheet for the 
relevant fund, or up to a 
maximum of 5% 
(whichever is lower)

Fixed Income Solutions N/A N/A Up to 2% of the notional 
amount.
Please note that Daman 
Investments may earn 
additional revenue from 
the fixed income trade 
that has been executed 
as a result of the client 
instruction. Details of 
the additional revenue 
can be provided to the 
client upon request.

Up to 1% of the notional 
amount.
Please note that Daman 
Investments may earn 
additional revenue from 
the fixed income trade 
that has been executed 
as a result of the client 
instruction. Details of 
the additional revenue 
can be provided to the 
client upon request.



Wealth Management Products Fees Schedule

Performance Fee Management Fee Subscription Fee Redemption Fee

Equities N/A N/A Up to 1% 
(Transaction fee)
Please note that Daman 
Investments may earn 
additional revenue from 
the equity trade that 
has been executed as a 
result of the client 
instruction. Details of 
the additional revenue 
can be provided to the 
client upon request.

Up to 1% 
(Transaction fee)
Please note that Daman 
Investments may earn 
additional revenue from 
the equity trade that has 
been executed as a result 
of the client instruction. 
Details of the additional 
revenue can be provided 
to the client upon request.

Structured Notes N/A N/A Up to 2% 
(Transaction fee).
Please note that Daman 
Investments may earn a 
distribution fee paid to 
it by the issuer of the 
note. Details of this fee 
can be provided to the 
client upon request.

Up to 2% 
(Transaction fee). 
Note that additional 
breakage fees may apply if 
the structured note is 
redeemed before its 
maturity date. Please refer 
to the offering documents 
for more information.

Alternatives Maximum subscription 
fees will be as per the 
fund prospectus for the 
relevant fund, or up to a 
maximum of %5 
(whichever is lower)

This fee is charged by 
the investment 
company and is defined 
in the prospectus of the 
fund. Please note that 
Daman may receive a 
proportion of the 
management fee from 
the investment 
company.

The investment 
company may charge a 
performance fee, and 
this will be defined in 
the fund prospectus 
where applicable.

The investment company 
may charge a redemption 
fee for breaking the 
investment before the 
maturity date of the 
investment. The 
redemption fee (breakage 
fee) will be defined in the 
prospectus/ offering 
documents. 
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Disclaimer: This document has been prepared by Daman Investments PSC for private use only. It does not constitute investment advice, nor is it intended to 
be an offer to buy or sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy or sell any investment product(s)/asset class(es) mentioned in this document, nor an incentive to 
invest. The investment product(s)/asset class(es) described in this document may not be eligible for sale or subscription in all jurisdictions or to certain 
categories of investors. This document is intended for publication and distribution to the recipient only and may not be passed on or disclose to any other 
persons. This document is not intended for distribution to a person or within a jurisdiction where such distribution would be restricted or illegal. It is the 
responsibility of any person in possession of this document to investigate and observe all applicable laws and regulation of the relevant jurisdiction. This 
document may not be conveyed to or used by a third party without our express consent. Daman Investments PSC is not responsible for any error which may 
be occasioned at the time of printing of this document. The investment product(s)/asset class(es) described in this document is/are destined to investor(s) who 
possess sufficient knowledge, based on their own experience, to evaluate the advantages and the risks inherent to such investment product(s)/asset class(es). 
Prior to making an investment decision, you should conduct such investigation and analysis regarding the investment product(s)/ asset class(es) described 
herein as you deem appropriate and to the extent you deem necessary, obtain independent advice from competent legal, financial, tax, accounting and other 
professionals, to enable you to understand and recognize fully the legal, financial, tax and other risks arising in respect of such investment product(s)/asset 
class(es) and the purchase, holding and/or sale thereof. Daman Investments PSC hereby expressly disclaims any obligation, or liability whatsoever, and it shall 
not be responsible under any circumstances or in any way, irrespective, contractual or non-contractual for any fiduciary responsibility or liability for any 
consequences, financial or otherwise, or any damages and loss including but not limited to compensations, charges, expenses and /or implications, direct 
and/or indirect, incidental, collateral, special or exceptional related to or arising from any reliance placed on the information in this document, failures, errors, 
interruption, defect, delay and / or the fluctuations of prices, if any, and in any or all transactions, securities, assets, sales assumptions, and proceeds from sales 
or transactions and actual collections are subject to change of sales prices timing of collections whatsoever, unless a written conclusive official evidence may 
prove a gross negligence, fraud or willful misconduct on the part of Daman Investments PSC.

Daman Investments PSC (“Daman”) is a private joint stock company operating under the regulation, control, and supervision of the Securities & Commodities 
Authority of the UAE (“SCA”).  Daman is licensed and authorised by the SCA- License Number-301043 for the conduct of the following financial activities: (i) 
Portfolios Management (Category 2- Dealing in Investment); (ii) Investment Fund Management. (Category 2- Dealing in Investment); and (iii) Promotion 
(Category 5- Arranging and Advice). 

The correspondence address for Daman is P.O. Box 9436, Suite 6 ,601th Floor, Shiekh Rashid Tower,  Dubai World Trade Centre, Dubai, United Arab Emirates. 
The email address for Daman is cs@daman.ae. Landline number is (04) 4140 332. 

Version: July 2024

Please take note of the following:

1. Custody Fees: Up to 0.25% per annum of the NAV; accrued and payable monthly, in addition to 
settlement cost of USD35 per transaction. Also, an annual segregated custody account 
maintenance fee of USD1,230 excluding VAT, per account (portfolio) will be applied. This fee will 
be accrued and payable monthly.

2. Administration Fees: Up to 0.10% per annum of the NAV; accrued and payable monthly. In case a 
third-party administration services are used the charges will be USD500 excluding VAT per month 
per account (portfolio)

Discretionary Portfolio Management

1. Management Fees: Up to 1.5% per annum of the NAV; accrued and payable monthly. 
2. Custody Fees: Up to 0.25% per annum of the NAV; accrued and payable monthly, in addition to 

settlement cost of USD35 per transaction. Also, an annual segregated custody account 
maintenance fee of USD1,230 excluding VAT, per account (portfolio) will be applied. This fee will 
be accrued and payable monthly.

3. Administration Fees: Up to 0.10% per annum of the NAV; accrued and payable monthly. In case a 
third-party administration services are used the charges will be USD500 excluding VAT per month 
per account (portfolio).

4. Performance fee: 15% of the increase in the NAV/unit, during each fiscal year, above an amount 
equal to the High Water Mark plus the agreed hurdle rate (% per annum) for such fiscal year; 
accrued monthly and payable quarterly. The “High Water Mark” in respect of each Fiscal Year will 
be the greater of the Subscription NAV/unit and the highest NAV/unit achieved at the end of any 
previous Fiscal Year. The Hurdle rate will be dependent on the nature of the portfolio.

Section 3:
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